victaulic.com
08.40   9203 Rev G   Updated 03/2016      © 2016 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
ALWAYS REFER TO ANY NOTIFICATIONS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT REGARDING PRODUCT INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE OR SUPPORT.
Series 725
with electric actuator
Series 725
with manual actuator
Series 725

Not applicable - contact Victaulic with any questions.
7.0  REFERENCE MATERIALS
Valve Numbering System
Class Size End Prep
V 060 725 M – Manual Actuator
E – Electric Actuator
P – Pneumatic
O – Other
V 1 1060 M725
Style Operator Operator Options
O – None
Manual Operators
M – Hand Wheel
N – Chain Wheel
Electrical Voltage
1 – 480V, 60Hz, 3 phase
2 – 575V, 60 Hz, 3 phase
3 – 380V, 50 Hz, 3 phase
4 – 380V, 60 Hz, 3 phase
5 – 220V, 60 Hz, 3 phase
6 – 400V, 50 Hz, 3 phase
7 – 415V, 50 Hz, 3 phase
1 – OGS Grooved
3 – Other Specify
05.01: Seal Selection Guide
29.01: Terms and Conditions/Warranty
I-100: Field Installation Handbook
I-725: Series 725 Diverter Valve Installation Manual
4
victaulic.com
DIS
CONTIN
UED P
RODUCT - R
EPLA
CED B
Y S
ERIE
S 72
5S
 D
IV
ERTER V
ALV
E
REQUEST P
UBLIC
ATIO
N 08
.41